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Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men
Open Class
1. Jordan Catchpole 1999(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:02.32 989 (A)

00:30.27 01:02.32

2. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NED Nederlands 01:03.77 953 (A)
00:31.29 01:03.77

3. Jurijs Semjonovs 1997(S8) LAT Latvia 01:08.03 952 (A)
00:33.12 01:08.03

4. Ugo Didier 2001(S9) FRA France 01:05.75 916 (A)
00:32.22 01:05.75

5. Ka Chun Hui 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:05.56 904 (A)
00:31.44 01:05.56

6. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 01:06.28 883 (A)
00:31.76 01:06.28

7. Long Tin Chan 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:06.94 864 (A)
00:32.07 01:06.94

8. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 01:07.98 851 (A)
00:33.21 01:07.98

9. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:08.08 848 (1)
00:33.06 01:08.08

9. Jonathan Fox 1991(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:11.92 848 (1)
00:34.28 01:11.92

11. Nathan Maillet 1998(S14) FRA France 01:07.89 834 (3)
00:33.14 01:07.89

12. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 01:06.22 803
00:32.41 01:06.22

13. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 01:22.70 796
00:39.71 01:22.70

14. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:09.84 792
00:34.28 01:09.84

15. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 01:06.76 785
00:33.06 01:06.76

16. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) GBR Great Britain 01:03.96 750
00:30.97 01:03.96

16. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:07.75 750
00:32.43 01:07.75

18. Hon Yin Wong 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:11.58 711
00:35.11 01:11.58

19. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 01:12.65 697
00:35.21 01:12.65

20. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 01:12.76 694
00:35.32 01:12.76

21. Simon Blaise 1996(S14) FRA France 01:12.56 677
00:34.63 01:12.56

22. Wa Kit Choi 1998(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:12.61 675
00:36.06 01:12.61

23. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 01:12.68 673
00:35.19 01:12.68

24. Misha Palazzo 2002(S14) ITA Itlay 01:12.87 666
00:35.39 01:12.87

25. Wai Lok Tang 1997(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:14.25 617
00:35.34 01:14.25

26. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE Sweden 01:11.71 606
00:34.77 01:11.71

27. Doruk Davran 1994(S14) TUR Turkey 01:14.87 595
00:35.34 01:14.87

28. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 01:20.38 594
00:37.58 01:20.38

29. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 01:24.34 587
00:41.02 01:24.34
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Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men
Open Class
29. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) TUR Turkey 01:15.09 587

00:35.93 01:15.09

31. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 01:15.95 582
00:35.76 01:15.95

32. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 01:16.82 551
00:36.78 01:16.82

33. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL Poland 01:11.16 476
00:34.42 01:11.16

33. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 01:18.98 476
00:37.83 01:18.98

35. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 01:29.25 435
00:41.94 01:29.25

36. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 01:19.49 434
00:38.25 01:19.49

37. Alexander Sharpe 2001(S7) CAN Canada 01:29.34 432
00:44.26 01:29.34

38. Wang Kei Chow 1984(S9) HKG Hong Kong 01:21.86 381
00:40.71 01:21.86

39. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) GER Germany 01:27.30 357
00:43.46 01:27.30

40. Muammer Can Demirci 1990(S14) TUR Turkey 01:21.99 353
00:40.98 01:21.99

41. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(S10) BRA Brasil 01:20.84 292
00:39.47 01:20.84

42. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 01:16.66 286
00:36.72 01:16.66

43. Liang Chou Han 1996(S14) SGP Singapore 01:24.62 277
00:40.00 01:24.62

44. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 01:22.18 255
00:40.40 01:22.18

45. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE Sweden 02:22.85 222
01:08.12 02:22.85

46. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE Sweden 01:38.03 210
00:46.43 01:38.03

47. Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001(S14) DEN Denmark 01:34.16 89
00:45.26 01:34.16

48. Chi Ngai Sou 1997(S14) MAC Macau 01:35.69 71
00:44.33 01:35.69

49. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 01:36.70 70
00:46.82 01:36.70

50. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 01:54.91 1
00:56.31 01:54.91

51. Henrik Krogius 1998(S6) FIN Finland 02:49.70
01:24.63 02:49.70

Without Placement
Sam Janmaat 2002 NED Nederlands 01:06.95
00:32.75 01:06.95

Was withdrawn
Oliver Hynd 1994 (S9) GBR Great Britain

Class S3
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE Sweden 02:22.85 222

01:08.12 02:22.85



02.-04.03.2018 Page: 19Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH created 04.03.2018 10:52Copenhagen

Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men
Class S6
1. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 01:22.70 796

00:39.71 01:22.70

2. Henrik Krogius 1998(S6) FIN Finland 02:49.70
01:24.63 02:49.70

Class S7
1. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 01:24.34 587

00:41.02 01:24.34

2. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 01:29.25 435
00:41.94 01:29.25

3. Alexander Sharpe 2001(S7) CAN Canada 01:29.34 432
00:44.26 01:29.34

4. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE Sweden 01:38.03 210
00:46.43 01:38.03

Class S8
1. Jurijs Semjonovs 1997(S8) LAT Latvia 01:08.03 952 (A)

00:33.12 01:08.03

2. Jonathan Fox 1991(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:11.92 848 (1)
00:34.28 01:11.92

3. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) GER Germany 01:27.30 357
00:43.46 01:27.30

Class S9
1. Ugo Didier 2001(S9) FRA France 01:05.75 916 (A)

00:32.22 01:05.75

2. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 01:07.98 851 (A)
00:33.21 01:07.98

3. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:08.08 848 (1)
00:33.06 01:08.08

4. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:09.84 792
00:34.28 01:09.84

5. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 01:12.65 697
00:35.21 01:12.65

6. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 01:12.76 694
00:35.32 01:12.76

7. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 01:15.95 582
00:35.76 01:15.95

8. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 01:16.82 551
00:36.78 01:16.82

9. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 01:18.98 476
00:37.83 01:18.98

10. Wang Kei Chow 1984(S9) HKG Hong Kong 01:21.86 381
00:40.71 01:21.86

11. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 01:36.70 70
00:46.82 01:36.70

Was withdrawn
Oliver Hynd 1994 (S9) GBR Great Britain
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Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men
Class S10
1. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 01:06.22 803

00:32.41 01:06.22

2. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 01:06.76 785
00:33.06 01:06.76

3. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:07.75 750
00:32.43 01:07.75

4. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE Sweden 01:11.71 606
00:34.77 01:11.71

5. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(S10) BRA Brasil 01:20.84 292
00:39.47 01:20.84

6. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 01:22.18 255
00:40.40 01:22.18

Class S11
1. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 01:20.38 594

00:37.58 01:20.38

Class S12
1. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) GBR Great Britain 01:03.96 750

00:30.97 01:03.96

Class S13
1. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL Poland 01:11.16 476

00:34.42 01:11.16

2. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 01:16.66 286
00:36.72 01:16.66

Class S14
1. Jordan Catchpole 1999(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:02.32 989 (A)

00:30.27 01:02.32

2. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NED Nederlands 01:03.77 953 (A)
00:31.29 01:03.77

3. Ka Chun Hui 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:05.56 904 (A)
00:31.44 01:05.56

4. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 01:06.28 883 (A)
00:31.76 01:06.28

5. Long Tin Chan 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:06.94 864 (A)
00:32.07 01:06.94

6. Nathan Maillet 1998(S14) FRA France 01:07.89 834 (3)
00:33.14 01:07.89

7. Hon Yin Wong 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:11.58 711
00:35.11 01:11.58

8. Simon Blaise 1996(S14) FRA France 01:12.56 677
00:34.63 01:12.56

9. Wa Kit Choi 1998(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:12.61 675
00:36.06 01:12.61

10. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 01:12.68 673
00:35.19 01:12.68

11. Misha Palazzo 2002(S14) ITA Itlay 01:12.87 666
00:35.39 01:12.87

12. Wai Lok Tang 1997(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:14.25 617
00:35.34 01:14.25

13. Doruk Davran 1994(S14) TUR Turkey 01:14.87 595
00:35.34 01:14.87

14. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) TUR Turkey 01:15.09 587
00:35.93 01:15.09

15. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 01:19.49 434
00:38.25 01:19.49
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Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men
Class S14
16. Muammer Can Demirci 1990(S14) TUR Turkey 01:21.99 353

00:40.98 01:21.99

17. Liang Chou Han 1996(S14) SGP Singapore 01:24.62 277
00:40.00 01:24.62

18. Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001(S14) DEN Denmark 01:34.16 89
00:45.26 01:34.16

19. Chi Ngai Sou 1997(S14) MAC Macau 01:35.69 71
00:44.33 01:35.69

20. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 01:54.91 1
00:56.31 01:54.91


